e VULIA

MIESZKANIE - M9/3

PIETRO 3

ﬂ Rzut pietra 3

mieszkanie 2-pokojowe
otwarta kuchnia

piefro 3

balkon
ekspozycja na zachad

KONTAKT
tel. 883 285285
e-mail: volta@wagiplus:pl
strona: www.osiedlevolta.pl

HWnN =

KORYTARZ
POKOJ DZIENNY + ANEKS KUCHENNY
SYPIALNIA
EAZIENKA

POW. UZYTKOWA

4,17m?
19,39m?
10,83m?
4,20m?

38,59m?




